
2023 – Term & Important Dates 

 

*Refer to separate and direct communications from the College regarding revised start and finish times. 

Mon 9 Jan  Administration Office re-opens 
Mon 16 Jan  Early Learning Centre (ELC) Staff Development Day (1) [pupil free] 
Tue 17 Jan  ELC Opens for 2023 
Thu 26 Jan  COLLEGE CLOSED: Public Holiday 
Fri 27 Jan  K-12 New Staff Orientation and Staff Development Day (1) [pupil free] 
Mon 30 Jan  K-12 Staff Development Day (2) [pupil free] 
Tue 31 Jan  K-12 Term 1 Start, Year K ‘Tea & Tissues’ (delayed start time*) 
Mon 6 Feb  15 Shevat: New Year for Trees 
Wed 8 Feb  Allwell Testing Yrs 5, 7 & 9 
Mon 6 Mar  Taanis Esther – High School early close* 
Tue 7 Mar  Purim – College early close* 
15-27 Mar  NAPLAN (Online) 
Fri 31 Mar  K-12 Term 1 End 
Tue 4 Apr  COLLEGE CLOSED: Pesach Preparation 
Wed 5 Apr  COLLEGE CLOSED: Erev Pesach 
Thu 6 to Fri 14 Apr COLLEGE CLOSED: Pesach and Public Holidays 
Tue 25 Apr  COLLEGE CLOSED: Public Holiday | Yom Hazikaron 
Wed 26 Apr  K-12 Term 2 Start 
Fri 5 May  Pesach Sheini – ELC early close* (Friday close time 3pm until 11 Aug) 
Tue 9 May  Lag B’Omer 
Thu 25 May  Erev Shavuos – College early close* 
Fri 26 May  COLLEGE CLOSED: Shavuos 
Tue 6 Jun  K-12 Photo Day 
Mon 12 Jun  COLLEGE CLOSED: Public Holiday 
Fri 30 Jun  K-12 Term 2 End 
Thu 6 Jul  Fast of 17 Tammuz 
Mon 17 Jul  K-12 Staff Development & Photo Day (3) [pupil free] 
Tue 18 Jul  K-12 Term 3 Start 
Wed 26 Jul  Erev Tisha B’Av – College early close* 
Thu 27 Jul  Tisha B’Av – High School early close* 
Fri 11 Aug  ELC last early close Friday – return to 3.30pm on 18/8 
Fri 15 Sep  Erev Rosh Hashonah – College early close* 
Mon 18 Sep   Tzom Gedaliah – High School early close* 
Fri 22 Sep  K-12 Term 3 End 
Mon 25 Sep  COLLEGE CLOSED: Yom Kippur 
Fri 29 Sep  Erev Sukkos – ELC early close* 
Mon 2 Oct  COLLEGE CLOSED: Public Holiday 
Fri 6 Oct  Hoshanah Rabah / Erev Shemini Atzeres – ELC early close* 
Wed 11 Oct  K-12 Term 4 Start 
Wed 25 Oct  Allwell Testing Yrs 4, 6 & 8 
Wed 1 Nov  Allwell Testing (absentee catchup) Yrs 4, 6 & 8 
Tue 12 Dec  K-12 Term 4 End 
Wed 13 Dec  K-12 Staff Development Day (4) & Lunch 
Thu 14 Dec  ELC Closes for 2023 
Fri 15 Dec   ELC Staff Development Day (2) 
 


